
2025 SUPER PRO MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 *7/12/2025 7/13/2025 7/19/2025 8/9/2025 8/9/2025 #2 8/16/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

E731 Ethan Bourne 76 76 26 178

J569 Jud Shoup 66 66 21 153

588J Jake Snider 66 66 16 148

5965 Randall Peek 36 36 66 138

7354 James Shepard 76 16 36 128

789D Paul Dowdy 31 16 76 123

5033 Karen Snider 36 36 46 118
5701 Jason Covington 46 46 26 118

563C Rodney Snider 46 41 26 113

504T Kurt Averill 46 46 16 108
E729 Frank Santarosa 36 36 36 108
500W Ryan Wilson 36 36 26 98

557U Dale Umberger 46 46 0 92

500U Brandon Umberger 36 36 16 88
5874 Johnathon Stonecipher 0 46 41 87

5665 Sean Richardson 16 16 51 83

P710 Parker Stewart 21 16 41 78

A545 Jim Lubbers 21 16 36 73

706 Nicole Devaney 31 21 16 68

577J John Cozzette 16 16 26 58

5656 Mark Sievers 26 16 16 58

N521  Nicole Styers 21 16 16 53

7256 Daven Borchert 26 0 16 42
565A Steve Sievers 16 0 26 42
7256 Daven Borchert 26 16 0 42
5174 Scott Walz 16 21 0 37

5665x John Hoppe 36 0 0 36
Y789 Erine Santarose 0 0 36 36

5690 John Woods 16 0 16 32
5174 Scott Walz 0 0 31 31

5393 Scott Wilson 26 0 0 26

5529 Dave Clancy 21 0 0 21
742V Eddie Santarose 0 0 21 21

5101 Dave Daniels 16 0 0 16

5167 Cindy Moore 16 0 0 16
547 Eric Dondero 16 0 0 16

700J Curt Stewart 0 0 0 0

5726 Dusty Sievers 0 0 0 0
510M N/A 0 0 0 0

? Ken Covington 0 0 0 0
556W Jeremy Wilson 0 0 0 0



2025 SUPER PRO MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
7957 Larry Lapoint 0 0 0 0
505R Mike Ranney 0 0 0 0
544T Steve Dorr 0 0 0 0
578C Ed Miller 0 0 0 0
V566 Vance Hewitt 0 0 0 0
7522 Rowdie Wemple 0 0 0 0
705 Kinley Borchert 0 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2025 PRO MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 *7/12/2025 7/13/2025 7/19/2025 8/9/2025 8/9/2025 #2 8/16/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

561C Joy Cozzette 46 46 46 138
D535 Daryl Dinkel 51 51 21 123
U502 Steven Umberger 46 46 26 118

500U Brandon Umberger 56 31 26 113

577J John Cozzette 36 21 36 93

372 Robert Black 16 21 36 73

7811 Nathan Umberger 36 36 0 72
712D Doug Alber 0 16 56 72

J516 James Smith 0 16 16 32

409J Hunter Mosler 16 0 0 16

B765 Shawn Tucker 16 0 0 16
597 Mike Maranville 0 0 16 16

5365 Jeremy Styers 0 0 0 0

7868 Dennis Crawford 0 0 0 0

519 Kit Axelson 0 0 0 0

952 Michael Mccallum 0 0 0 0

565U Sherman Umberger 0 0 0 0
547 Eric Dondero 0 0 0 0

Darrin Smith 0 0 0 0
5960 John Woods 0 0 0 0
5143 Cole Johnson 0 0 0 0

Steve Wolf 0 0 0 0
7957 Larry Lapoint 0 0 0 0
5353 Chris Mccallum 0 0 0 0
500M Colton Mccallum 0 0 0 0
544T Steve Dorr 0 0 0 0
591Y Nick Johnson 0 0 0 0

? Amber Peek 0 0 0 0
075B Dakota Berry 0 0 0 0

? Jeep Berry 0 0 0 0
13M Kevin McCalluah 0 0 0 0
D549 Danny Reed 0 0 0 0
5706 Larry Robbins 0 0 0 0
5705 Justin Robbins 0 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2025 SPORTSMAN MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 *7/12/2025 7/13/2025 7/19/2025 8/9/2025 8/9/2025 #28/16/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

437J Jason Daugherty 46 46 46 138

V717 Rob Vigesaa 16 51 36 103

5093 Jim Hecht 31 16 51 98

521 Tom Sheldon 56 0 21 77

302 Dennis Tangreen 16 0 36 52
J440 Jamie Johnson 0 16 16 32
12 Doug Pierce 16 0 0 16

383J Fred Johnson 0 0 0 0

372 Robert Black 0 0 0 0

U705 Steven Umberger 0 0 0 0

U506 Kristine Umberger 0 0 0 0
f222 Charlie Hitchinson 0 0 0 0
1966 John Yurick 0 0 0 0

? Darrin Smith 0 0 0 0
? Trey Miller 0 0 0 0
? Brad Brickey 0 0 0 0
? Michelle Daniels 0 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2025 DOT MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 *7/12/2025 7/13/2025 7/19/2025 8/9/2025 8/9/2025 #2 8/16/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

5038 Kaleb Yarbrough 16 61 36 5151

5103 Scott White 36 0 0 5139

1966 John Yurick 21 0 0 1987

721 Reed Devaney 56 16 16 809
535 Daryl Dinkel 0 0 0 535

436 Larry Dorsey 0 0 0 436

372 Robert Black 0 0 16 388

302 Dennis Tangreen 26 16 36 380

383J Fred Johnson 16 51 21 88

F222 Charlie Hutchinson 31 16 21 68
5507 Mallory Sievers 16 16 16 48

O521 Tom Sheldon 16 0 0 16
530/5304 Eric Madson 0 0 0 0

? Casey Bradford 0 0 0 0
T1107 Travis Johnson 0 0 0 0
K707 Ron Kissner 0 0 0 0
5706 Larry Robbins 0 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
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2025 JR STREET/HIGH SCHOOL MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 *7/12/2025 7/13/2025 7/19/2025 8/9/2025 8/9/2025 #2 8/16/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

590 Kinsley Sievers 31 26 41 98
5507 Mallory Sievers 16 46 16 78
7106 Kaitlyn Stewart 16 21 16 53

7200 Brenan Borchert 0 0 0 0
0
0
0
0
0



2025 MOTORCYCLE/SNOWMOBILE MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 7/19/2025 8/9/2025 8/9/2025 #2 8/16/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

3 Ray Vollender 46 46

721 Reed Devaney 36 36
744T Wayne Taylor 21 21
559 Guinta 16 16
519 Axelson 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
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2025 QUICK 16 MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 7/12/2025 7/13/2025 8/9/2025 8/9/2025 #2 TOTAL

E731 Ethan Bourne 36 46 82
5174 Scott Walz 46 36 82
5701 Jason Covington 56 16 72
P710 Parker Stewart 0 56 56
5225 Delaina Whiteley 36 16 52
789D Paul Dowey 16 26 42
5529 Richard Nowlin 16 26 42
565A Steve Sievers 16 26 42
7256 Daven Borchert 16 26 42
5167 Cindy Moore 16 16 32
588J Jake Snider 16 16 32
J569 Jud Shoup 16 16 32
5665 Sean Richardson 16 16 32
505R Mike Ranney 16 16 32
563C Rodney Snider 0 0 0
5033 Karen Snider ? 0 0
5656 Mark Sievers ? 0 0
5001 Jamie Gillespie ? 0 0
5726 Dusty Sievers ? 0 0
500W Ryan Wilson 0 0 0
700J Curt Stewart 0 0 0
557U Dale Umberger 0 0 0
5141 Scott Allen 0 0 0
504T Kurt Averill 0 0 0
5008 Todd Butler 0 0 0

Cleveland 0 0 0
720K D Myers 0 0 0
547 Eric Dondero 0 0 0

7957 Larry Lapoint 0 0 0
544T Steve Dorr 0 0 0
509M Carroll Winkler 0 0 0
V566 Vance Hewitt 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2025 JR1 MEMBER POINT STANDINGS 
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 6/7/2025 6/21/2025 *7/12/2025 7/19/2025 8/16/2025 8/30/2025 8/31/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

7910 Carson Devaney 36 36 72
5065 Bayslei Whiteley 16 46 62

5065U Aubree Umberger 0 16 16
0
0
0
0
0
0
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2025 JR2 MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 6/7/2025 6/21/2025 *7/12/2025 7/19/2025 8/16/2025 8/30/2025 8/31/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

B511 Jacoby Butler 16 66 82
7114 Rexton Bird 61 16 77
5703 Khyra Wandell 26 36 62

5037 Summer Snider 46 0 46
515H Hazel Bentley 16 16 32
7036 Bryse Wemple 0 16 16
5033 Sam Trost 16 0 16
533 Vanessa Butler 16 0 16
590 Kinsley Sievers 0 0 0

0
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2025 JR3 MEMBER POINT STANDINGS
Car Number Racer Name 5/17/2025 6/7/2025 6/21/2025 *7/12/2025 7/19/2025 8/16/2025 8/30/2025 8/31/2025 9/20/2025 TOTAL

7737 Courtney Dubach 36 56 92
5507 Mallory Sievers 56 36 92
7129 Parker Stewart 16 66 82
7106 Kaitlyn Stewart 36 16 52
5700 Kailey Wandell 21 21 42
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